45

TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF DEFAULT VOLMAND ELECTION TO SELL TO THE TOTAL	아이트 경기는 이렇게 얼마를 받는다.	그 그 그림은 화생과 이 그리고 그릇들은 모든 때		
INUSIEE'S NOTICE OF DEFAILE	SOOOA	09-27-9441	:29 RCVD <b>Vol</b>	M94 Ban 30202
AND PLEASULT	300KU	TRUSTEE'S MOTI	E OF DEEALLE	T-AND OOOUS
		AND ELECTION TO	DE OF DEPAULT	

	TION TO THE U	P DEFAULT	
4657 AND ELEC	TION TO SPICE		17-1
4657 AND ELEC	SION IO SELL	AND OF CAL	<b>***</b> 01 79.55
X007		ORL	

114 1 9 4 +	a.	··· ·milel 8	uu onella R. Mi	ller, husband & wife
Klamath First Feder	Sisemore			, is Grantor,, is Trustee; and
recolded in Official/Microff	M Records Vol. M87 r	111/6	3	, is irustee; and, is Beneficiary,
			Klamath	Country Organi
i parcel of land eit.			Went 1//	County Oregons
TOTIONS:				
	38'00" West, 330.0	0 feet along s	aid Section lin	ons 27 and 28 from whice 0°38'00" West, 1102.20 a to a 1/2 inch rebar; South 00°39'49" East, feet to the point
note com	etal Les-1 d	Sen al.	- Sacr	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	÷			
No action is pending to reco	over any part of the debt	secured by the tru	st deed.	
due April 25, 1994, 1 and every month there	e trust deed is in default nother amount of \$6 after.	because the gran 22.00, a like	or has failed to pay installment on	the following: Installment the 25th day of each
The Law				
The sum owing on the obligation of the sum owing on the obligation of the sum owing on the obligation of the obligation of the sum owing on the obligation of the sum owing on the obligation of the sum owing on the obligation of the sum of th	ation secured by the trust 1994, plus late cha	deed is: \$55,80 arges.	6.77 plus intere	est at the rate of
olus trustee's fees, attorney's rust deed.	fees, foreclosure costs a	ind any sums adva	nced by beneficiary p	oursuant to the terms of said
Beneficiary has and does ele	ct to sell the property to	satisfy the obligat	on pursuant to ORS	86.705 to 86.795.
The property will be sold as r	rovided by law on	February		
pased on standard of time es Klamath Falls	tablished by ORS 187.110 Klamat	at 540 Main	St. #301	, at 10:00 o'clock A m
			County, Oregon	
nterested persons are notified by payment of the entire amou vith costs, trustee's and attor ive days before the date last	ney's fees, and by curing set for sale.	3.753 to have this pr ch portion as would any other default o	oceeding dismissed a I not then be due had complained of in this	and the trust deed reinstated no default ocurred, together Notice, at any time prior to
ated: September 27, 1	g 94	Will.	$\sim 1$	
		mun	- X sei	, Trustee
TATE OF OREGON, County o	Klamath Klamath			
The foregoing was acknow William L. S	vledged before me on isemore	September <u>ට</u>	Z, 19 94 by _	- Andreas - Andr
1. 0/:			<del>-</del> 1	
west Sesemen		c for Oregon — M	Commission Feet	s: <u>August 2</u> , 19 <u>95</u>
ertified to be a true copy:	OFFICIAL SEAL ALICE L. SISEMO	RE _	Commission Expire:	s:AUKUSC Z, 19_95
	NOTARY PUBLIC - OR COMMISSION NO. OR MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AU	EGON PAGE		Attorney for Trustee
ATE OF OREGON, County of	Klamath	nertuessessä L	3.	
Filed for record on	Sente	mber 27th	\$\$ \$94	et 11:20 avail.
d recorded in <u>M94</u> page	30302 of mortgages.	4	, 18	at 11:29 o'clock Am.
velyn Biehn, K	amath County (	Clerk by Qaca	line M	
ter recording return to:	Fee \$10.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Deputy
			3	<b>a</b> / i /
WILLIAM L. SISEMOR Attorney at Law 540 Main Street			COMISSIONE IS A	
Klamath Falls, OR 9760	1		18:0-	[5]



## Affidavit of Publication

## STATE OF OREGON. **COUNTY OF KLAMATH**

I, Sarah Parsons, Office Manager,
being first duly sworn, depose and say
that I am the principal clerk of the
publisher of the Herald and News
a newspaper of general circulation, as
defined by Chapter 193 ORS, printed and
published at Klamath Falls in the
aforesaid county and state; that the
LEGAL #6814
TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE
DAVID M MILLER & SHEILA R MILLER/
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOA
a printed copy of which is hereto
annexed, was published in the entire
issue of said newspaper for
FOUR
(4_ insertions) in the following issues:
OCTOBER 6, 113, 200, 27, 1994
Total Cost: \$341.28
Total Cost: \$341.28
2777
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27TH
day of OCTOBER 19 94

OFFICIAL STAL DEBRA A. MOOKE HOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION OU 013891 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR 15, 1996 CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR

recorded in Carle in Fretilin Record May Page 1114 dan County Ores 1 September 1985 Kamana County A parcel of Tand
Unused in the West 4/3
of the Nothwest 1/4 of
Section 27 Township as
South, Range 7 Est of
the Willametre Meridians, Kramath County, Officery Described as follows

Beginning at a 1/2

Segtining at a 1/2 inch rebar, thence South and 22 hears 21, 22, 23, and 23 hears 21, 22, 23, and 23 hears 21, 22, 23, and 23 hears 300 feet along said 230,00 feet along said Section line to a 1/2 inch rebar, thence South 8955051° East, 29250 feet to a 1/2 inch rebar, thence South 8955051° East, 29250 feet to a 1/2 inch rebar, thence South 8955051° East, 29250 feet to a 1/2 inch rebar, thence South 8955051° East, 29250 feet to a 1/2 inch rebar, thence South rebary thence South 00°19/49" East, 330.00 feet to a 1/2 inch rebar, thence North 89°56'51" West, 329.77 feet to the point of beginning.

No action is pend. ing to recover any part of the debt secured by

The obligation secured by the trust deed is, in default because the grantor has failed the Grantor has failed to pay the following: in stallment due April 25, 1974, in the actioners at \$25,000 at like installment due at like installment die its 25m Sey of each all avery mentioners at a like installment die alle 25m Sey of each all avery mentioners and actioners are actioners.

the sum pering on the Chilgenian sectored by the light dred to \$5.5% 77 piles interest at the cate of \$ 250%. from March 1, us late charges. trustee's fees, a Day's feet, oreconstructions and any sums as with the second any peneticiary peneticiary participations to the terms of said frust deed. Beneficiary

and does elect to sail the property to satisfy the obligation pursuant to DRS 86.705 to 86.795.
The property will be sold as provided by law on February 9, 1995. at 10:00 o'clock A.M. based on standard of Time established by ORS 167, 110 at 540 Main St., 6301, Klemath Falls. Ktameth County, Ore

Interested sons are notified of the right under ORS 84.753 to have this proceeding dismissed and the trust deed reinstated by payment of the entire than such portion as would not then be due had no default occurred, together with costs, trustee's and attorney's fees, and by curing any other default complained of in this Notice, at any time prior to five days be-fore the date last set for sale. Distant: September 27,

William L. Sisemore, Trestee 36814 October 6, 13, 20,

27, 1994

OFFICIAL SEAL
MICHELLE MARIE PRIDE MORE
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO 003673
(COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC 21 159

o'clock M. and recorded in

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S	NOTICE OF SALE
STATE OF OREGON ) ) SS County of Klamath )	2920
I, William L. Sisemore, being first duly sworn,	depose and say and certify that:
At all times hereinafter mentioned I was and now competent person over the age of eighteen years and successor in interest named in the attached original rethat certain deed described in said notice.	not the beneficiary or beneficiary's
I gave notice of the sale of the real property d by mailing a copy thereof by both first class and certi to each of the following named persons (or their legal their respective last known addresses, to-wit:	ified mail with return receipt requested
NAME AND ADDRESS	s
David M. Miller 421 Telephone Flat Road Chiloquin, OR. 97624	Sheila R. Miller 421 Telephone Flat Road Chiloguin, OR. 97624
	*
	~.
Said persons include (a) the grantor in the trus the grantor whose interest appears of record or of whose has actual notice, (c) any person, including the Deagency, having a lien or interest subsequent to the true of record or the beneficiary has actual notice of the requesting notice, as required by ORS 86.785.	e interest the trustee or the beneficiary partment of Revenue or any other state ust deed if the lien or interest appears
Each of the notices so mailed was certified to a sale by William L. Sisemore, attorney for the trustee contained in a sealed envelope, with postage thereon the United States post office at Klamath Falls, Orego respect to each person listed above, one such notice was for first class delivery to the address indicated, an property form to request and obtain a return recessificient to accomplish the same. Each of said notice and election to sell described in said notice of sale	named in said notice; each such copy was full prepaid, and was deposited by me in on, on October 5th . 1994. With as mailed with postage thereon sufficient ad another such notice was mailed with a lipt and postage thereon in the amount less was mailed after the notice of default
As used herein, the singular includes the plural, person includes corporation and any other legal or corporation.	, trustee includes successor trustee, and mmercial entity.
Wellen William L. Sisemo	2 fise
utiliem 1: 2186m0.	A CC

Michelle Maries Notary Public for Oregon

My Commission Expires:

, at

I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the

Deputy

or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No.

Subscribed and sworn to before me on October 5th

on page

\_. Record of Mortgages of said County.

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath

\_day of book/real/volume No.

After recording, return to:

APPIDAVIT OF	HAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF S	
STATE OF OREGON ) SS		2921
County of Klamath )		
I, William L. Sisemore, being f	irst duly sworn, depose and s	ay and certify that:
At all times hereinafter mention competent person over the age of ex- successor in interest named in the act that certain deed described in said n	ighteen years and not the be ttached original notice of sal	peficiary or beneficiary's
I gave notice of the sale of the by mailing a copy thereof by both first to each of the following named persons their respective last known addresses	st class and certified mail wi s (or their legal representati	th return receipt requested
	NAME AND ADDRESS	
May-Slade Oil Company 953 S. Spring Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Clough Oil Company 3303 Washburn Way Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Ellen Willis, Revenue Agent State of Oregon Department of Revenue Salem Central Office
Evelyn Biehn Klamath County Clerk 830 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls OR 97601	South Valley State Bank 5215 So. Sixth Street Klamath Falls, OR 97603	P.O. Box 14725 Salem, OR 97309
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Chief, Special Procedures Section District Director of Internal Revenue 1220 SW 3rd Portland, OR 97204	Mary Jenkins, Revenue Agent State of Oregon Medford District Office 24 West Sixth Medford, OR 97501-2705	Pamela A. Mattson Assistant Director, DHR Administrator, Employment Div. Dept. of Human Resources Salem, OR 97311
Continued on next page"  Said persons include (a) the grather grantor whose interest appears of has actual notice, (c) any person, agency, having a lien or interest subsof record or the beneficiary has act requesting notice, as required by ORS	antor in the trust deed, (b) a record or of whose interest the including the Department of I sequent to the trust deed if the ual notice of the lien or in	trustee or the beneficiary Revenue or any other state he lien or interest appears
Each of the notices so mailed we sale by William L. Sisemore, attorney contained in a sealed envelope, with the United States post office at Klar respect to each person listed above, of for first class delivery to the address property form to request and obtain sufficient to accomplish the same. Each and election to sell described in sail	for the trustee named in said postage thereon full prepaid. Math Falls, Oregon, on septime such notice was mailed with ess indicated, and another such a return receipt and postach of said notices was mailed	notice; each such copy was and was deposited by me in . 19 47 With postage thereon sufficient the notice was mailed with a large thereon in the amount after the notice of default
As used herein, the singular inc person includes corporation and any o	ludes the plural, trustee incl ther legal or commercial entir	udes successor trustee, and ty.
w	illiam L. Sisemore	
Subscribed and sworn to before	me on <u>September 28</u> , 19	94.
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON N	MChUL Mary Pridemo otary Public for Oregon by Commission Expires: 12-23	
STATE OF GREGON ) SS		
County of Klamath I certify to day of	that the within instrument was	kM. and recorded in
book/real/volume Noon page, Record of Mortgages of said C		nt/microfilm/reception No.

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. -After recording, return to: BY Deputy Western Timber Co. c/o Galen L. Bland Attorney at Law 10260 S.W. Greenburg Rd., Suite 900 Portland, OR 97223

Industrial Finance Co.
P.O. Box 407
Eugene, OR 97440
Weyerhaeuser Tacoma Credit Union
33615 - 1st Avenue
Federal Way, WA 98003

Southern Oregon Credit Service 841 Stewart Ave., Suite 11 Medford, OR 97501

Hilton Trucking & Supply Co. 8087 Blackwell Road Central Point, OR 97502 N Seca

N. C.	STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO. PORTLAND, GRENGA STOR
	NONJUDICIAL SALE
RE David M. Miller & Sheila R. Miller, h	nusband & wife
ast of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath Cours follows: Beginning at a 1/2 inch iron pipe from which the Section corner common to Seest, 1102.20 feet; thence North 00°38'00" We /2 inch rebar; thence South 89°56'51" East, continued on reverse side belonging to the shource south	the following described property: A parcel of land 4 of Section 27, Township 35 South, Range 7 aty, Oregon, being more particularly described on the section line common to Sections 27 an ections 21, 22, 27 and 28 bears North 00°38'00 set, 330,00 feet along said Section line to a 329.60 feet to a 1/2 inch rebar; thence South
	Maria Falls, OR 97601
and a description of the other expenses which	may be charged against the sale proceeds, are as follows:
to date of sale	
Donnie Contamination CO DE	. 050 00
Other:	\$ 550,00
3. (A) A copy of each Notice of Federal Tax Lie	on (Form 668) affecting the property to be sold is attached
(B) The following information is given with resp	pect to each Notice of Fodoral Toward
(') A 110 Alleging Revenue District name	d thereon.
(ii) Taxpayers Name(s):	a mercon.
Address	***************************************
(iii) Date of filing lien:	· Diagraphical
Check if Section (R) is used to supply	; Place of filing:
- Constitution (D) is used to supply	HUOIMBUON AIVII more than an it.
4. The name and address of the person submitting	this Notice of Sale is:
	William L. Sisemore, Attorney at Law
Provide a detailed description, including location, of the property affected by the property aff	NAME
erty affected by the notice (in case of real property, the street address, city and State and the legal description contained in the	540 Main Street, #301
	NUMBER and STREET
abstract of title). In case of the sale of perishable property, include a statement of the reasons the property is believed to be perishable.	Klamath Falls, OR 97601
be perishable.	CITY, STATE, ZIP
	DATED: September 27 19 94
	A Community of Community
AFFIDAVIT	OF MAILING
TATE OF OPPOSE A	as.   being first duly   foredoing Notice by many
TAIL OF OREGON, County of Klamath	
1, william L. Sisemore	hains time to
worn, depose and say: That onSeptember 2 /	19.94 I notified the Secretary of the T-
of the United States of the proposed sale described in the	foregoing Notice, by mailing a copy of said Notice together
with any attachments described therein, to the delegate o	of the said Secretary of the Treasury, to-wit: Chief, Special
ncome Tax Regulations promulgated by the Secretary	of the Treasury; that said Notice and attachments were
ontained in a sealed envelope, addressed as aforesaid, an	of the Treasury; that said Notice and attachments were addeposited by me with postage thereon fully prepaid, in math Falls, OR 1070 prepaid, in
he United States Registered or Certified Mail at Klar	d deposited by me with postage thereon fully prepaid, in math Falls, OR 97601
n September J/ 19 94 which	was not less than twenty-five (25) days prior to the sale.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	O O O
	" Weller 2 See
	- K.
ubscribed and sworn to before me this	A
STOLE TO DELOTE THE THIS	day of September ,19 94
CENTER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	My commission expires: \$12125
OFFICIAL SEAL ALICE L SISEMORE	LALAU O VI 10 essi CAU
SEAL) NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Notary Public for Dregon
COMMISSION NO. 007497 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 02,1999	Notary Public tof Dregon My commission expires: 8/3/95
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	2
Receipt and adequacy of the foregoing Notice is ac	knowledged by the Internal Page
Dated, 1	· ·
	×
and the state of t	· ₹₩
	By
	Fitle:
TE-If signed acknowledgement is requested automatical to	114 C - commence - com

**00°39'49" East, 330.00 feet to a 1/2 inch rebar; thence North 89°56'51" We feet to the point of beginning.	est, 32 <b>4.</b> 77
421 Telephone Flat Road, Chiloquin, OR 97624	7
The state of the s	
To the second of	
Approximate to the color of the	
Tourney and Milliant (1800), as for gotament (1800), the recommendation of the comment of the co	
for the contraction of the contract of the con	
at the attenual real real because promote the promote the real real real real real real real rea	
timested a companie designation and seem the following companies of the co	
in the second of the contract	
Subjection of Show and an intermediate production of the content o	
The state of the s	
Company American for the first of the stage of	
garante en la serie de la company de la c La company de la company d	

The second secon

tip: In the total lateral of the second seco

विभागमञ्जू सार भारत्यसम्बद्ध

178 (1881) 1883 (1881) 1884 (1

dub first fanct.

The control of the secretary of the sec

At an endrosco

and the second distribution in the second distribution of the second distri

the first of the seeds of the second of the

292	5 🕸

TRUSTE	E'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-	2925 T
STATE OF OREGON,	)	OCCUPANCY
	<b>35.</b>	
County of Klamath	······································	
I, William L. Sisemore		
being first duly sworn, depose, say and cer.	tify that:	***************************************
David M. Miller and Shells R.	MITTET	at certain trust dood executed and delivered by
to William L. Sisemore	husband & wife	as frantes
is beneficiary, recorded on June 26	1987 in the	months do not not be a William and be
County, Oregon, in book/reel/volume No	M87 , at page 11146	tion as trustee, mortgage records ofKlamath
Now No.x. x.	West 1/2 of the Northwette Meridian, Klamath	real property situated in said county.
eet; thence North 00°38'00" West hence South 89°56'51" East, 329.6 30.00 feet to a 1/2 inch rebar;	ions 21, 22, 27 and 2 , 330.00 feet along sa 50 feet to a 1/2 inch	mon to Sections 27 and 28 from which 8 bears North 00°38'00" West, 1102.2 id Section line to a 1/2 inch rebar; rebar; thence South 00°39'49" East, West, 329.77 feet to the point
f beginning.		•
	\$ 1.00 miles	
•		
		1 - S
I hereby certify that on Octo	ber 4 94	bove described real property was not occupied.
The word "trustee' as used in this a first mentioned above.	effidavit means any successor	-trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed
mentioned above.	Will	~ 2 1/4
		Teustee
Subsciped sworn to assessment	OTA	
MICHELLE M. PRIDE		day of February 19 95
NOTARY PUBLIC - OR	FGON MICHOOD	M. Pridemon
(SEAL) COMMISSION NO. 0	40288 3, 1998	Notary Public for Oregon
	Programme Training	on expires: 12-23-98
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT	- Total	STATE OF OREGON,
As To Non-Occupancy		County ofKlamath
RE: Trust Deed from	<del></del>	I certify that the within instrument
		was received for record on the 9th. day
		of
Grant to	OF COON'T USE THIS	at 3:53 o'clock .PM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No95 on
	FOR RECORDING	page2918 or as fee/file/instru-
	LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED,)	ment/microfilm/reception No. 94657
Truste		Record of Mortgages of said County.
WILLIAM "E. SISEMORE"	<b>=</b>	Witness my hand and seal of
Attorney at Law		County affixed.
540 Main Street		BernethaCLatschCountyClerk
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		TOTE TITLE
	Fee \$45.00	By Lauline Millingle Deputy